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Former Name 
Pyatt Construction Limited 

New Name 
Marine Piling & Contractors Limited 

Raymond Sullivan McGlashan Model Gleniti Tavern Limited 
Company No. 50 Limited 

Bluff Trawling Company Limited 
Peppermill Developments Limited 
Duart Finance Limited 
Gibraltar Shelf No. 20 Limited 
Gibraltar Shelf No. 19 Limited 
Jansty Holdings Limited 
Cordlyn Holdings Limited 
Maddens and Richards (1979) Limited 
Runcible Shelves 1005 Limited 
Finance & Leasing Limited 
South Island Filter Reconditioners Limited 
Kressley Holdings Limited 
Sir Carpet Care Limited 
Aeros Nominees Limited 
Canterbury Motors (1982) Properties Limited 
Lamon Shelf Company No. 60 Limited 
Gibraltar Shelf No.6 Limited 
Lake (Chemists) Linwood Limited 
Robinsons' Garden and Hardware Limited 
Entertainments (N.Z.) Limited 
Oliff's Business Equipment Limited 
Sofrana Shipping Agencies Limited 
Academy Holdings Limited 
Eyecatchers Jewellery (North Island) 
Chadlington Holdings Limited 
Avonhead Video Limited 
Churchill Insurance Brokers Limited 
Phil McDonald Limited 
Jackdaw House No.28 Limited 
After Hours Surgery Limited 

Bluff Fishing Wharf Limited 
Kent Joinery (1990) Limited 
McLean Richards Holdings Limited 
Ridge Resort Management Limited 
Lakemount View Limited 
M.L. Gardiner Fire Protection Co Limited 
Ski Sport Limited 
Best Value Tyres Limited 
Treasure Maps (N.Z.) Limited 
Finance and Leasing Limited 
Kenora Trading Limited 
Style Line Furniture Limited 
Winton Environmental Services (NZ) Limited 
Oil Specialists Limited 
Red Holdings Limited 
Otanerito Forest Farm Limited 
Replingham Investments Limited 
South City Pharmacy Limited 
Wairakei Garden Centre Limited 
P&O Catering and Services (N.Z.) Limited 
Big Horn Deer Company Limited 
Compass Shipping NZ Agencies Limited 
Academy Lighting Limited 
Retsae Holdings Limited 
Carpet Market (Christchurch) Limited 
Joe Mullins Transport (1990) Limited 
Churchill Management Limited 
Container Transport & Storage Limited 
Financial Resolutions Limited 
Christchurch Emergency Medical Services 

Limited 
Christchurch Emergency Medical Services After Hours Surgery Limited 

Limited 
Pranston Holdings Limited 
The New Zealand Share Guide Limited 
Extra Strength No.153 Limited 
Raymond Sullivan McGlashan Model 

Company No.48 Limited 
Pennell & Owers Motor Court Limited 
Presscraf Industries Limited 
Sandfords Grocery Limited 
Lamarck Properties Limited 
M.G. Lassen Limited 
Bowker Holdings No.30 Limited 
National Replacements Limited 
Striker Industrial Limited 
Mycorp Fourteen Limited 
New Brighton Real Estate Limited 
Striker Management Limited 
Lamon Shelf Company No. 4 Limited 
Young and Lee Properties Limited 
Lamon Shelf Company No.65 Limited 
Stavefield Holdings No.46 Limited 

Auto Stop (Shirley) Limited 
Canterbury Shopping Digest Limited 
Westpark Estates Limited 
S.P.L. Veneers Limited 

Peter Williams Motorcycle Limited 
Tray Productions Limited 
Vismar International Limited 
Doug Marquet Builder Limited 
Glass Works Limited 
Reflections International Limited 
Positive Concepts Limited 
Business Presentations Limited 
Atlas Brick & Tile Company Limited 
Airey Real Estate Limited 
Hydro Grand Hotel Limited 
Highgate Farm Limited 
Kotuku Properties Limited 
G.L. Apparel Limited 
Pyne Welding Services (1990) Limited 

L. A. SAUNDERS, District Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

CH. 329013 
CH. 474063 

CH. 139157 
CH. 469483 
CH. 285800 
CH. 483065 
CH. 483059 
CH. 436246 
CH. 427356 
CH. 139672 
CH. 393929 
CH. 140308 
CH.141870 
CH. 467420 
CH.137632 
CH. 435997 
CH. 354744 
CH. 458460 
CH. 461818 
CH. 127313 
CH.142762 
CH. 042564 
CH.127352 
CH. 299830 
CH.127140 
CH. 285387 
CH. 437499 
CH. 322240 
CH. 323068 
CH. 141003 
CH. 449211 
CH. 396095 

CH. 330970 

CH.484540 
CH. 207596 
CH. 448100 
CH. 460476 

CH.138485 
CH.128446 
CH.140723 
CH. 385715 
CH. 444199 
CH. 346771 
CH. 323616 
CH. 314854 
CH. 461714 
CH.137025 
CH. 314853 
CH. 466362 
CH. 376431 
CH. 459519 
CH. 475220 

No. 194 

Date of 
Change 

31/8/90 
1/10/90 

4/10/90 
4/9/90 

5/10/90 
5/10/90 
5/10/90 
24/9/90 
13/9/90 
21/9/90 
21/9/90 
17/9/90 
25/9/90 
25/9/90 
25/9/90 
25/9/90 
1/10/90 
28/9/90 
15/8/90 
19/9/90 
21/8/90 
17/9/90 
19/9/90 
27 /9/90 
3/10/90 
17/9/90 
28/9/90 
11/9/90 
18/9/90 
28/9/90 
21/9/90 
8/10/90 

8/10/90 

11/10/90 
16/10/90 
15/10/90 
11/10/90 

19/9/90 
18/9/90 
20/9/90 
9/10/90 
17/9/90 
17/9/90 
5/10/90 
2/10/90 
28/9/90 
2/10/90 
19/9/90 
18/9/90 
24/9/90 
20/9/90 
5/10/90 
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