Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Pyatt Construction Limited	Marine Piling & Contractors Limited	CH. 329013	31/8/90
Raymond Sullivan McGlashan Model Company No. 50 Limited	Gleniti Tavern Limited	CH. 474063	1/10/90
Bluff Trawling Company Limited	Bluff Fishing Wharf Limited	CH. 139157	4/10/90
Peppermill Developments Limited	Kent Joinery (1990) Limited	CH. 469483	4/9/90
Duart Finance Limited	McLean Richards Holdings Limited	CH. 285800	5/10/90
Gibraltar Shelf No. 20 Limited	Ridge Resort Management Limited	CH. 483065	5/10/90
Gibraltar Shelf No. 19 Limited	Lakemount View Limited	CH. 483059	5/10/90
Jansty Holdings Limited	M.L. Gardiner Fire Protection Co Limited	CH. 436246	24/9/90
Cordlyn Holdings Limited	Ski Sport Limited	CH. 427356	13/9/90
Maddens and Richards (1979) Limited	Best Value Tyres Limited	CH. 139672	21/9/90
Runcible Shelves 1005 Limited	Treasure Maps (N.Z.) Limited	CH. 393929	21/9/90
Finance & Leasing Limited	Finance and Leasing Limited	CH. 140308	17/9/90
South Island Filter Reconditioners Limited	Kenora Trading Limited	CH. 141870	25/9/90
Kressley Holdings Limited	Style Line Furniture Limited	CH. 467420	25/9/90
Sir Carpet Care Limited	Winton Environmental Services (NZ) Limited	CH. 137632	25/9/90
Aeros Nominees Limited	Oil Specialists Limited	CH. 435997	25/9/90
Canterbury Motors (1982) Properties Limited	Red Holdings Limited	CH. 354744	1/10/90
Lanron Shelf Company No. 60 Limited	Otanerito Forest Farm Limited	CH. 458460	28/9/90
Gibraltar Shelf No.6 Limited	Replingham Investments Limited	CH. 461818	15/8/90
Lake (Chemists) Linwood Limited	South City Pharmacy Limited	CH. 127313	19/9/90
Robinsons' Garden and Hardware Limited	Wairakei Garden Centre Limited	CH. 142762	21/8/90
Entertainments (N.Z.) Limited	P&O Catering and Services (N.Z.) Limited	CH. 042564	17/9/90
Oliff's Business Equipment Limited	Big Horn Deer Company Limited	CH. 127352	19/9/90
Sofrana Shipping Agencies Limited	Compass Shipping NZ Agencies Limited	CH. 299830	27/9/90
Academy Holdings Limited	Academy Lighting Limited	CH. 127140	3/10/90
Eyecatchers Jewellery (North Island)	Retsae Holdings Limited	CH. 285387	17/9/90
Chadlington Holdings Limited	Carpet Market (Christchurch) Limited	CH. 437499	28/9/90
Avonhead Video Limited	Joe Mullins Transport (1990) Limited	CH. 322240	11/9/90
Churchill Insurance Brokers Limited	Churchill Management Limited	CH. 323068	18/9/90
Phil McDonald Limited	Container Transport & Storage Limited	CH. 141003	28/9/90
Jackdaw House No.28 Limited	Financial Resolutions Limited	CH. 449211	21/9/90
After Hours Surgery Limited	Christchurch Emergency Medical Services Limited	CH. 396095	8/10/90
Christchurch Emergency Medical Services Limited	After Hours Surgery Limited	CH. 330970	8/10/90
Pranston Holdings Limited	Auto Stop (Shirley) Limited	CH. 484540	11/10/90
The New Zealand Share Guide Limited	Canterbury Shopping Digest Limited	CH. 207596	16/10/90
Extra Strength No.153 Limited	Westpark Estates Limited	CH. 448100	15/10/90
Raymond Sullivan McGlashan Model Company No.48 Limited	S.P.L. Veneers Limited	CH. 460476	11/10/90
Pennell & Owers Motor Court Limited	Peter Williams Motorcycle Limited	CH. 138485	19/9/90
Presscraf Industries Limited	Tray Productions Limited	CH. 128446	18/9/90
Sandfords Grocery Limited	Vismar International Limited	CH. 140723	20/9/90
Lamarck Properties Limited	Doug Marquet Builder Limited	CH. 385715	9/10/90
M.G. Lassen Limited	Glass Works Limited	CH. 444199	17/9/90
Bowker Holdings No.30 Limited	Reflections International Limited	CH. 346771	17/9/90
National Replacements Limited	Positive Concepts Limited	CH. 323616	5/10/90
Striker Industrial Limited	Business Presentations Limited	CH. 314854	2/10/90
Mycorp Fourteen Limited	Atlas Brick & Tile Company Limited	CH. 461714	28/9/90
New Brighton Real Estate Limited	Airey Real Estate Limited	CH. 137025	2/10/90
Striker Management Limited	Hydro Grand Hotel Limited	CH. 314853	19/9/90
Lanron Shelf Company No. 4 Limited	Highgate Farm Limited	CH. 466362	18/9/90
Young and Lee Properties Limited	Kotuku Properties Limited	CH. 376431	24/9/90
Lanron Shelf Company No.65 Limited	G.L. Apparel Limited	CH. 459519	20/9/90
Stavefield Holdings No.46 Limited	Pyne Welding Services (1990) Limited	CH. 475220	5/10/90

 $L.\ A.\ SAUNDERS,\ District\ Registrar\ of\ Companies.$ 

cc12066